Race Date
May 18, 2014
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Hakon Hrafn Sigurdsson
Ruanar Orn Agustsson

Geir Omarsson

Hordur Karlsson

Birna Bjornsdottir

Ingvar Hjartarson

Bjarki Freyr Rinarsson
Stigur Zoéga

Finnbogi Gylfason

HOréur Gudmundsson
Alma Maria Roégnvaldsdottir
Atli Sveinbjornsson
Gudmundur Porleifsson
fvar Trausti Josafatsson
Rafnkell Jénsson

Odinn Orn Einarsson
Gudjon Karl Traustason
Steinar B. Adalbjornsson
Sarah Cushing

Jens Viktor Kristjansson
Oddur Kristjansson

Arni Méar Arnason

Gunnar Stefansson

Joén Oddur Gudmundsson
Petur Einarsson

Ebba Saerin Brynjarsdottir
Jakob Antonsson

Saevar Pétursson

Gudlaug béra Marin6sdaéttir
Gylfi Orn Gylfason

Oddur Valur borarinsson
Hrafn Eiriksson

Kristin Sigridu Hardardottir

Bib No AG Place
304 1M 40-49
306 1M 20-29
309 1M 30-39
307 2M 20-29
372 1F 40-49
311 3M 20-29
317 4 M 20-29
302 5M 20-29
314 2M 40-49
407 3 M 40-49
358 2F 40-49
313 6 M 20-29
336 4 M 40-49
330 1M 50-99
329 2 M 50-99
318 1M 1-19
341 2M 30-39
315 5M 40-49
353 1F 20-29
327 6 M 40-49
319 3 M 50-99
409 7M 20-29
335 3M 30-39
328 7M 40-49
344 4 M 50-99
368 1F 30-39
305 8 M 40-49
312 5M 50-99
352 2F 30-39
308 4 M 30-39
320 9 M 40-49
381 8M 20-29
391 3 F 30-39

Tri.is KOpavogspriprautin
Overall Results

----- Sund
Rnk Time
22 6:48
16 6:35
27 7:09
15 6:29
8 5:51
64 8:46
50 8:12
7 5:46
54 8:23
11 6:09
21 6:47
74 9:08
68 8:54
90 9:54
66 8:51
29 7:12
83 9:36
52 8:17
5 5:26
72 9:03
58 8:36
47 8:04
75 9:12
59 8:38
41 7:49
36 7:34
62 8:44
55 8:31
6 5:35
17 6:41
79 9:25
33 7:28
10 6:05

19:01
0:59
1:05
0:00
0:00

21:52
0:00

21:28
0:53
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

20:31
0:00
0:00
0:51
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
1:58
0:57
0:00
0:00
1:17
0:59
0:00
2:11
0:59

----- Hlaup
Rnk Time
3 11:44
5 12:34
2 3:00
6 12:42
22 14:38
1 1:43
4 12:04
9 13:13
7 13:03
11 13:41
32 15:28
8 13:09
19 14:30
15 14:10
10 13:13
27 14:54
13 13:56
25 14:46
39 16:20
24 14:45
14 14:07
12 13:45
20 14:32
23 14:43
18 14:27
26 14:52
30 15:24
21 14:35
38 16:15
16 14:12
33 15:29
17 14:20
37 16:12

Total
Time
36:53
37:59
38:43
39:28
40:42
41:02
42:00
42:43
43:03
43:16
43:21
43:32
43:53
44:01
44:04
44:19
44:21
44:23
44:24
44:36
44:45
44:48
44:54
45:01
45:02
45:20
45:31
45:41
45:41
45:57
46:47
46:58
47:24

18/05/2014 08:55:21



Race Date
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Halldéra Gyda Matthiasdéttir
Pétur Mar Omarsson
Gunnar Wedholm

Kristin Laufey Steinadottir
Gudmundur Herbe Bjarnason
Vigdis Hallgrimsdéttir
Telma Matthiasdottir
Stefan Reynisson

Birkir Ingvason

Svana Huld Linnet

Jon Halldor Unnarsson
Runar Helgason

Anna Helgadottir

Svavar Svavarsson

Birgir Bjérnsson

Anton Gunnarsson

Fridrik Gudmundsson
Telma Yr Fridriksdottir
Gunnar Egill Benonysson
Loftur Einarsson

Ari Eyberg

Gudjén Kjartansson
Ragnar Viktor Hilmarsson
Gudmundur Ingi Gudmundsson
Marianna Kristjansdattir
Sverrir Magnisson
Hilmar b6r Karlsson

Irina Oskarsdottir

Oli Svavar Hallgrimsson
Arni MagnUsson

Eirikur Jonsson

Audunn Ragnarsson

iris Mjoll Gylfadottir

Bib No AG Place
361 3 F 40-49
337 5M 30-39
321 6 M 30-39
355 4 F 30-39
340 6 M 50-99
360 4 F 40-49
359 5F 30-39
345 7M 30-39
377 9M 20-29
371 5F 40-49
325 10M 20-29
342 7M 50-99
363 6 F 40-49
331 8 M 50-99
338 8M 30-39
343 10M 40-49
322 11 M 40-49
366 6 F 30-39
301 11 M 20-29
375 9M 30-39
324 12 M 40-49
373 10M 30-39
303 11 M 30-39
374 9M 50-99
354 2F 20-29
333 13 M 40-49
339 14 M 40-49
365 7F 40-49
351 15M 40-49
334 16 M 40-49
346 12 M 30-39
332 17 M 40-49
396 8 F 40-49

Tri.is KOpavogspriprautin
Overall Results

----- Sund
Rnk Time
24 6:53
76 9:21
78 9:23
14 6:22
45 8:03
25 6:59
2
42 8:01
18 6:41
51 8:15
94 10:49
67 8:52
20 6:42
80 9:28
57 8:35
48 8:06
92 10:24
19 6:42
43 8:02
31 7:15
91 10:07
3 5:17
9 5:56
12 6:18
4 5:19
89 9:52
84 9:39
35 7:33
71 9:02
93 10:44
70 8:57
86 9:44
37 7:38

2:.01
1:06
7:45
1:14
1:58
1:16
0:00
1:54
1:19
0:00
1:45
1:56
0:00
1:05
0:00
2:55
0:00
2:13
0:59
1:51
1:35
0:00
0:00
1:23
2:04
0:00
3:04
0:00
1:56

----- Hlaup
Rnk Time
45 16:50
34 15:29
28 14:59
47 16:54
48 16:56
36 15:59
63 18:07
44 16:50
31 15:25
52 17:09
41 16:30
58 17:31
75 19:10
53 17:11
56 17:21
64 18:13
42 16:45
80 19:37
29 15:11
55 17:18
67 18:36
78 19:13
79 19:26
62 18:03
71 18:51
57 17:23
61 17:58
81 19:39
51 17:03
66 18:26
35 15:58
73 18:57
70 18:49

Total
Time
47:34
48:25
48:26
48:39
48:46
48:47
49:05
49:25
49:36
49:38
50:00
50:14
50:44
50:55
51:03
51:04
51:06
51:11
51:17
51:23
51:27
51:46
52:06
52:11
52:13
52:18
52:43
52:50
53:01
53:03
53:08
53:12
53:51

18/05/2014 08:55:23



Race Date
May 18, 2014

Bjarne Nielsen

Helgi Gudjénsson

Victor Por Sigurdsson
Anna Julia Oddsdottir
Kristin edda Sveinsdattir
Arndis Bjornsdattir
Margrét Gudny Vigfusdottir
Margrét Valdimarsdottir
Hilmar Hardarson
puridur Arnadottir
Poérdis Hronn Palsdattir
johann dagur svansson
Trausti Aglstsson

Omar Agustsson

Pétur Hrafn Sigurdsson
Poérdur borvardarson
Susanna Ernst Fridriksdattir
Elsa Maria Davidsdottir
Bjorn Styrmir Arnason
Juliana Héadinsdottir
Sigrun iris Sigmarsdattir
Andri Omarsson
Porgrimur Arason
Seaevar Gudbergsson
Jéhannes J6hannesson
Yngvi Sigurjonsson
porsteinn Ingimundarson
Sigran Arnadéttir

Soley Omarsdattir
Sigurdur Gudni Isolfsson
Kristin Erla Boland

Bib No AG Place
326 12M 20-29
388 13 M 30-39
350 18 M 40-49
369 1F 1-19
406 2F 1-19
370 9F 40-49
394 3F 20-29
392 10 F 40-49
347 10M 50-99
367 11 F 40-49
357 12 F 40-49
390 19M 40-49
323 14 M 30-39
383 15M 30-39
410 11 M 50-99
376 20 M 40-49
395 13 F 40-49
399 14 F 40-49
378 21 M 40-49
364 15 F 40-49
397 16 F 40-49
389 13 M 20-29
348 12 M 50-99
408 22 M 40-49
382 16 M 30-39
380 23 M 40-49
349 13 M 50-99
393 7F 30-39
398 8 F 30-39
411 24 M 40-49
387 14 M 50-99

Tri.is KOpavogspriprautin
Overall Results

----- Sund
Rnk Time
69 8:56
56 8:34
81 9:28
26 7:00
46 8:04
38 7:38
39 7:39
13 6:21
88 9:46
53 8:22
23 6:52
49 8:09
95 11:06
44 8:02
65 8:46
77 9:22
40 7:46
73 9:04
82 9:30
30 7:12
63 8:45
61 8:41
1
32 7:22
34 7:29
60 8:39
28 7:09
87 9:46
96 33:00
85 9:43

2:28
1:34
1:59
1:59
3:13
1:57
2:11
3:07
0:00
3:07
3:18
3:33
3:43
3:29
4:25
2:39
3:25
2:12
12:51
4:28
2:44
1:59
16:16
2:28
4:27
3:18
4:28

----- Hlaup
Rnk Time
65 18:17
59 17:50
85 20:16
76 19:10
69 18:48
72 18:54
82 19:48
90 22:23
50 17:03
77 19:10
60 17:57
83 19:51
74 19:08
43 16:47
46 16:51
54 17:11
49 16:58
84 19:57
68 18:36
89 22:08
88 21:34
86 21:03
87 21:30
92 23:18
94 25:24
96 27:24
91 22:45
97 28:55
93 25:04
40 16:28
95 26:46

Total
Time
54:06
54:10
54:13
54:16
54:21
54:34
54:49
55:17
55:19
55:25
56:03
56:06
56:09
57:10
57:26
57:33
59:25
59:38
1:01:42
1:02:06
1:02:14
1:02:29
1:03:58
1:04:37
1:05:36
1:05:37
1:10:59
1:14:10
1:14:49
1:19:41
1:24:12

18/05/2014 08:55:24



